Operation Manual
Series LMIX3
MagnetiMagnetiMagnetiMagneticccc    IncrementalIncrementalIncrementalIncremental    Length Measuring System with 0.1mm resolutionLength Measuring System with 0.1mm resolutionLength Measuring System with 0.1mm resolutionLength Measuring System with 0.1mm resolution
� Sensor with integrated translator
� Direct contact free measurement
� The distance between sensor and magnetic tape can be between 0.1
and 2.0 mm
� High resolution of 0.1 mm (0.025 mm at 4 edge triggering)

Interferences
19
10. Type Designation LMIX3
Sensor head
Series
LMIX3
Version
000 = 000 = 000 = 000 = Standard
001 = 001 = 001 = 001 = 1st special Version
Signal cable length
01.5 01.5 01.5 01.5 = = = = 1.5m (Standard cable length)
Resolution
1111    = 0.1 mm (0.025 mm at 4 edge triggering)
Supply
00 00 00 00 = 10-30 VDC / 10-30 VDC
01010101    = 10-30 VDC / 5V-TTL line driver
11 11 11 11 =5 VDC / 5V-TTL line driver
Options
VVVV = sealed version (IP67)
Accessories:
Magnetic tape MB20-50-10-1-R:
� 0.2 m minimum length
� maximum length theoretical unlimited
� Cover tape is in delivery included
� Hint: Length of the magnetic tape = effective Measuring length + 0.15 m
Type Designation
    LMIX3  -  XXX   -  XX.X  -  2   - XX  - XX
20
11. Index
CCCC
Conventional Use 7
DDDD
Demounting  5
Dimensions 11
Disposal  5
EEEE
Electrical Interference Suppression 17
GGGG
General 3
Guarantee 4
IIII
Index 20
Interferences 16
MMMM
Magnetic tape 13
Maintenance 18
Mounting Sensor Head 12
OOOO
Operation Manual 3
PPPP
Protective Clothing 6
SSSS
Security 6
TTTT
Type Designation 19
Dok.-Nr. 799000473
LMIX3-000-E_19-10
Subject to change - © 2010
ELGO Electronic GmbH & Co. KG
Directory